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LOCATION MAP

Owner(s):

Robert Malesky

Case:

ANX2019-11025

Site:

814 Woodruff Avenue

Property
Size(Acres):

ROW (Acres):

0.323

Land Use

Zoning

PIN:

From :

To:

Residential Low (RL)

Residential Low (RL)

R-2 Single Family
Residential

Low Medium Density
Residential (LMDR)

14-29-15-61848-002-0060

Atlas Page:

297B




Rz choNRU

| Rev. 1/23/2020

¥
|

AERIAL PHOTOGRAPH

Owner(s): Robert Malesky Case: ANX2019-11025
Property 0.323
Site: 814 Woodruff Avenue Size(Acres):
ROW (Acres):
Land Use Zoning
PIN: 14-29-15-61848-002-0060
. . . R-2 Single Family
From : Residential Low (RL) Residential
' ' Atlas Page: 297B
To: Residential Low (RL) Low Medium Density 9

Residential (LMDR)




1735

1736

o]

1742

1750

710

706 |

L 711-

TT8IT

7072

L“' 10

708 I
19

709

712

-Not to Scale-

Rev. 1/27/2020

QO

7151 1
|
|

PHOENIX AVE
FLORIDA AVE

1760

1764

1768

21
22

1800

Single Family Residential

1737

DRUID RD

1798

I
{

1749

I
I
| 3 1
I

800 801

|
|
1 2
|
1

s
801

33/02

800

804

805

805

804 805

13

804

809

809

61956,

810

S KEENE RD

815

WOODRUFF AVE

WOODCREST AVE

821

10

: - 8-j:4-: _-: :.-_-_.-.-.--..__-_ .'-_ ses w "a

it p g p e =

17507 ]

— i

] EONEE Pt S i
: TR B o E oS

T MAGNOLIA DR i

inglt Family Residential .~

: - .:'-.:':'-'-' :33206

AT

S

B7. s

R B TR cowiie

et oul- Nt e

EXISTING SURROUNDING USES MAP
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View looking northerly along Woodruff Avenue View looking southerly along Woodruff Avenue

ANX2019-11025
Robert Malesky
814 Woodruff Avenue




